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Account Number 063535 10571675

Page - 20f2
Date Transaction details Arhount Balance
19 Apr 2019 Direct Credit 012721 ATO Moy 14 ATO BAS $47,307.00 $50,958.99
. ATO59941244671K004 po{f* -
01 May 2019 Credit Interest OsS75 $25.13 $50,984.12
01Jun 2019 Credit Interest | O57S  $64.95  $51,049.07

Any pending transactions haven't been included in this list. Proceeds of cheques aren’t available until
cleared.

If you have questions or need more information, go to commbank.com.au/support.

Yours sincerely,

Z’%ﬁ

Brian Moseley
General Manager, Retail Customer Service

Created 05/08/19 11:30am (Sydney/Melbourne time)
While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information. Transaction Summary v1.0.4
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MATTHEW GORDON SCHULTZ AND KANE JOHN
POWELL AND YVONNE MARIE POWELL AS TRUSTEES
FOR SPECIALISED WORX SUPER FUND

9 CHEVIOT AVE

COLDSTREAM VIC Australia 3770

05 August 2019

Dear MATTHEW GORDON SCHULTZ AND KANE JOHN POWELL AND YVONNE MARIE POWELL AS
TRUSTEES FOR SPECIALISED WORX SUPER FUND,

Here’s your account information and a list of transactions fror@ 01/07/18- 30/06/19_/

Account name

BSB

Account number

Account type
Date opened

s bt s s

MATTHEW GORDON SCHULTZ AND KANE JOHN POWELL AND YVONNE

MARIE POWELL AS TRUSTEES FOR SPECIALISED WORX SUPER FUND

063535
10571675

CDIA )
26/10/2018 “EPO -+ Of

oo, Matthous $026467-1

Déte Transaction details Amount Balance

%NWZMB(mMEp&mmeme&mwxam ¥WTEQ‘“ $391,496.03  $391,496.03

01 Dec 2018 Credit Interest <05 © k ©x 057 $80.44 $391,576.47

04 Dec 2018 Direct Credit 087668 VICSUPER PTY LTD QD\\O\)O—'/ $45,000.00 $436,576.47
94453135 7= Yvome

16 Dec 2018 Transfer from xx0866 NetBank wso - !;j‘j( —$902.75 $437,479. 22
KPOWELL SUPER NOV - ol 02

16 Dec 2018 Transfer from xx0866 NetBank $895.19 $438,374.41
MSCHULTZ SUPER NOV N - O

01 Jan 2019 Credit Interest OSTS $551.82 $438,926.23

10Jan 2019 Transfer from xx0866 NetBank - $722.20 $439,648.43
KPOWELL SUPER DEC OV - 2

10 Jan 2019 Transfer from xx0866 NetBank ~ $716.15 $440,364.58
MSCHULTZ SUPER DEC ’3’“ brO1

24 Jan 2019 WdI Branch Lilydale pg;d/\} @ Pj f w1 -$440,364.58 $0.00

01 Feb 2019 Credit Interest O57S $415.70 $415.70

11 Feb 2019 Transfer from xx0866 NetBank - $902.75 $1,318.45
KPOWELL SUPER JAN O lr02

11 Feb 2019 Transfer from xx0866 NetBank ~$895.19 $2,213.64
MSCHULTZ SUPER JAN oM e O

04 Mar 2019 Transfer from xx0866 NetBank _— $722.20 $2,935.84
KPOWELL SUPER FEB N 0%

04 Mar 2019 Transfer from xx0866 NetBank — $716.15 $3,651.99
MSCHULTZ SUPER FEB i -o1

Created 05/08/19 11:30am (Sydney/Melbourne time) C‘: bq"\ 2 ) 58

While this letter is accurate at the time it's produced,
we're not responsible for any reliance on this information.
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